13/09/2016 Post-punk, Coldwave, Batcave, Gothic - YouTube

AN

I Iﬂiliuﬁsl

Diabolus In Musica 293

Home Videos ‘Playlists Channels About

Post-punk, Coldwave, Batcave, Gothic

Diabolus In Musica + 83 videos * 1,422 views + Last updated on 17 Aug 2015

Play all Share Save

Zero Vision - Scenery

7:09
by HenryMitDemSpaten
Virgin Prunes - Ulakanakulot 2:31
by Rusty James
Violet stigmata - ghost. 504
8 by Gonzalo Velastegui
4 u [Deleted Video]
Veldt's Ghost Child 457
by TheCulturalDecayPage
Variété - Nie bedzie inaczej (1986) 326
by mistrzpoledvica
Trisomie 21 - The Last Song 430
by ConroyX
Trial - Chant 4501 423
by MrPanchaos Panos
[Private Video]
They Fade In Silence - Won't Let Known (1987) 533
by J' WaVenK
Théatre - Film Noir 230
by eljuliano
THE WAKE ~ Favour 421
by Guy from Newcastle
the wait - tomorrow 204
by Padde Kowski
14 u [Deleted Video]
The Eternal - I'll Jump And i'll Go 3:54

by MindDoser

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL1RuHglhHi9dBm_6pMtygriZR6ueRsv03 1/5




13/09/2016

Skip navigation

GB

Home

Trending

BEST OF YOUTUBE

Music
g Sports
Gaming
Films
E TV Shows
News
Live

n Spotlight
360° Video

Browse channels

Sign in now to see your
channels and
recommendations!

(o]

T

Post-punk, Coldwave, Batcave, Gothic - YouTube

THE DREAMS - Aloha Miami [album "Morbido" , 2011]
by Johnny Sick

The Cure - A strange day
by thinglostinfire

The Candles Burning Blue ~ After My First Murder
by onlyyesterday1967

The Bonapartes - The Battle Of Lena
by Kevan Giffen

The Bomb Party - Jesus Was A Pinko
by SparkyBat

BLACKOUTS - Happy Hunting Ground
by Miki Loarte

Taste Of Decay - This Station
by rootsandcrowns

SUSPIRIA - Assassin Soul
by JohnGav1964

Stricher - Die Spiele sind vorbei
by 0g0g93

STATUES IN MOTION - LET'S FACE THE HEROES
by JIM MIG

soviet soviet - royal casino
by andrea giometti

annin uaith ctaran canntibu

4:20

4:38

4:50

2:29

4:53

8:40

4:36

3:13

3:29

3:40

Search

M Diabolus In Musica

Dy DEIYIV VIdZ LdIuuLu

Videos

Siglo XX - Into The Dark
by TheXavisVampireskiss

SIEKIERA - TAK DUZO, TAK MOCNO
by Boom Erang

Scarlet Alive - Always - 1983
by Robert3itor

Rhythm Clicks- Short Time
by eightiesrarities

Red Lorry Yellow Lorry - Talk About The Weather
by Scatterbrain2012

Public Image Ltd.- Swan Lake
by Flowers Of Romance

Party Day - My Heroine
by UniqueMuzique

dEl

Outer Circle - Blind Venetians - 1982
by Diogéne

Noir Boy Georges - Messin Plutot Que Francais

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL1RuHglhHi9dBm_6pMtygriZR6ueRsv03

_ 1 [

Channels About

Playlists

4:12

4:03

3:56

3:14

4:02

412

1:40

3:49
2/5


Steve
Rectangle


