



 $https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL1RuHqlhHi9dBm_6pMtygriZR6ueRsv03$

1/5

Facebook

	16	THE DREAMS - Aloha Miami [album "Morbido" , 2011] by Johnny Sick	4:20
	17	The Cure - A strange day by thinglostinfire	5:05
	18	The Candles Burning Blue ~ After My First Murder by onlyyesterday1967	4:38
	19	The Bonapartes - The Battle Of Lena by Kevan Giffen	4:50
	20	The Bomb Party - Jesus Was A Pinko by SparkyBat	2:29
	21 CKOUTS	BLACKOUTS - Happy Hunting Ground by Miki Loarte	4:53
	22	Taste Of Decay - This Station by rootsandcrowns	8:40
	SUSPIRIA 23	SUSPIRIA - Assassin Soul by JohnGav1964	4:36
Skip navigation	24	Stricher - Die Spiele sind vorbei by OgOg93	3:13
	25	STATUES IN MOTION - LET'S FACE THE HEROES by JIM MIG	3:29
	26	soviet soviet - royal casino by andrea giometti	3:40
	Search	conic vouth etarac canotity	Sign in
	Search		Sign in
Home Trending	1900	Diabolus In Musica Videos Playlists Channels About	
BEST OF YOUTUBE J Music Sports Gaming Films TV Shows News News Live Spotlight 360° Video	29	Siglo XX - Into The Dark by TheXavisVampireskiss	4:12
	30	SIEKIERA - TAK DUZO, TAK MOCNO by Boom Erang	4:03
	31	Scarlet Alive - Always - 1983 by Robert3itor	3:56
	32	Rhythm Clicks- Short Time by eightiesrarities	3:14
Browse channels	33	Red Lorry Yellow Lorry - Talk About The Weather by Scatterbrain2012	4:02
Sign in now to see your channels and recommendations!	34	Public Image Ltd Swan Lake by Flowers Of Romance	4:12
	35	Party Day - My Heroine by UniqueMuzique	5:08
	36	Outer Circle - Blind Venetians - 1982 by Diogène	1:40